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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 9677608180
ALFA ROMEO 9659920080
AUDI 038105243K
CITROEN 9806722380
CITROEN 0515S9
CITROEN 0515T1
CITROEN 9677608180
CITROEN 96776081
CITROEN 515T1
CITROEN 515S9
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 9806722380
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 9677608180
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 0515S9
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 0515T1

FIAT 9677608180
FIAT 9659920080
FORD 1434432
FORD 1539837
FORD 1723700
FORD 1731716
FORD 1731716S1
FORD 1387095
FORD BK2Q6B319BA
FORD 1386188
FORD BU3Q6B319AA
FORD 6C1Q6B319AD
FORD 6C1Q6B319AE
FORD 6C1Q6B319AF
FORD 6C1Q6B319CA
FORD 1102614
FORD 6C1Q6B319CB
FORD 1372498
FORD 6C1Q6B319CC
FORD 1372756
FORD 1376475
FORD USA 6C1Q6B319CC
FORD USA 6C1Q6B319CB
FORD USA 6C1Q6B319CA
FORD USA BK2W6B319BA
FORD USA BU3Q6B319AA
FORD USA BK2Q6B319BA
LANCIA 9659920080
LANCIA 9677608180
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OEM Cross Reference

FAI AutoParts
BALO
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
BERGA

BGA

SNR

DAYCO
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

KM International
FLENNOR
KAWE

LUCAS TVS
LUCAS
MABYPARTS
FEBEST

DA SILVA
BREDA LORETT
FRECCIA
QUINTON HAZELL
ASATEX
REPKIT

STC

BANNER

VEMO

VAICO
CONTINENTAL CTAM

CP1009
DA70120
DP052
DP059
DP0834
DP0834
DPF35210
DPV1078
F86571
F86571
F115370
FL5460J
FL5460J
LPD0075
LPD0075
ODP313023
PGDSBOX3
PL8543
PS1133
PUL11117
QCD131
RKT9139
RKT9139
T405313
TB1537
V250320
V250320
VvD1098
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